
First Name Last Name Company Job Title Email Work Phone Ext

Julie Harvill AHA Million Hearts Initiative Operations Manager, Million Hearts Collaboration julie.harvill@heart.org (217) 725-7535
April Wallace AHA Million Hearts Initiative Progrma Initiatives Manager april.wallace@heart.org (214) 706-2230
Sarah Bolyard American Heart Association Metro Executive Director sarah.bolyard@heart.org (681) 313-2081
Tonya Chang American Heart Association Sr. Gov Relations Director tonya.chang@heart.org (859) 492-2882
Christine Compton American Heart Association Government Relations Director christine.compton@heart.org (631) 313-2070
Cynthia A. Keely American Heart Association Director, Quality and Systems Improvement cynthia.keely@heart.org (304) 720-7837
Tim Lewis American Heart Association Community Health Director tim.lewis@heart.org (740) 403-1644
Mitzi Beckett Cabell Huntington hospital Stroke Program Coordinator mitzi.beckett@chhi.org (304) 526-6317
Katherine L. Cunningham Cabell Huntington Hospital Chest Pain Coordinator katherine.cunningham@chhi.org (304) 526-6378
Rhonda Boso-Suggs Camden Clark Medical Center Director Rehabilitation and Stroke Services rlbososuggs@ccmh.org (304) 834-6178
Robin Rinker Centers for Disease Control and Prevention Project Officer vqb2@cdc.gov (404) 498-1467
Deborah Carpenter Community Care of WV RN, Director of Nursing debbie.carpenter@ccwv.org (304) 642-9253
Tiffany Auvil Davis Medical Center Population Health Nurse Manager auvil.tiffany@davishealthsystem.org (888) 622-6992
Abby Haddix Davis Medical Center Director of Professional Services haddixa@davishealthsystem.org (304) 637-3885
Keaton Hughes Division of Health Promotion and Chronic Disease Epidemiologist keaton.e.hughes@wv.gov (304) 222-2906
Jodi Fertig Grant Memorial Hospital Office Manager jfertig@grantmemorial.com (304) 257-4511
Shawna Long Grant Memorial Hospital ACO Care Coordinator slong2@grantmemorial.com (304) 257-1026
Michael Talley Health Quality Innovators Physician Practice Consultant safevisions@gmail.com (804) 908-6126
Joshua Sowards Healthy Bodies Healthy Spirits West Virginia Coordinator joshua@ourfuturewv.org (304) 544-6948
Juanita Dempsey HIMG Cardiology Manager juanitadempsey@uhswv.com (304) 528-4600
Jeri Webb HIMG Compliance jeriwebb@uhswv.com (304) 399-2452
Shannon Davis Kindred at Home Cardiopulmonary Director Shannon.Davis@gentiva.com (304) 346-9667
Sandra Ellis Minnie Hamilton Health System Director of QA/Risk Management sandra.ellis@mhhs.healthcare (304) 354-9719
Miriam Patanian National Association of Chronic Disease Directors Lead Consultant for CVH and Health Systems patanian@chronicdisease.org (360) 918-4667
Julie Schneider National Association of Chronic Disease Directors Consultant, CVH Team jschneider@chronicdisease.org (410) 804-6270
John Clymer National Forum for Heart Disease & Stroke Prevention Executive Director john.clymer@nationalforum.org (202) 644-9577
Mary Jo Garofoli National Forum for Heart Disease & Stroke Prevention Operations Analyst maryjo.garofoli@nationalforum.org (609) 516-9899
John Bartkus Pensivia Principal Program Manager t-john.bartkus@heart.org (817) 442-0910
Kara Garten Quality Insights Project Coordinator kgarten@qualityinsights.org (304) 346-9864
Debbie Hennen Quality Insights RN Project Coordinator dhennen@qualityinsights.org (304) 346-9864
Susan Sims Quality Insights WV Program Coordinator ssims@qualityinsights.org (800) 642-8686 ext 322
Mark Stephens Quality Insights Medical Director mstephens1211@gmail.com (304) 346-9864
Carla VanWyck Quality Insights Program Director cvanwyck@qualityinsights.org (304) 346-9864
Julia Williams Quality Insights PTS jwilliams@qualityinsights.org (304) 346-9864 ext 421
Cindy Sun Quality Insights / HHQI Lead Cardiovascular Project Coordinator csun@qualityinsights.org (304) 346-9864
Emma White Roane County Family Health Care Director of Quality Improvement ewhite@rcfhc.org (304) 927-1495
Jenny Edwards St Marys Medical Center Stroke Coordinator jedwards@st-marys.org (304) 526-1281
Whitney Garney Texas A&M University Assistant Professor wrgarney@tamu.edu  (979) 845-7115
Debrin Jenkins West Virginai Rural Health Association Executive Director debrinwvrha@gmail.com (304) 890-7017
Vanessa VanGilder West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Olmstead Coordinator Vanessa.K.VanGilder@wv.gov (304) 558-3287
Amy Atkins West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Director amy.d.atkins@wv.gov (304) 356-4192
Samantha Batdorf West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Epidemiologist samantha.batdorf@wv.gov (304) 356-4235
Sandra Burrell West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Clinical sandra.j.burrell@wv.gov (304) 356-4182
Ashli Cottrell West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health WISEWOMAN Project Coordinator ashli.b.cottrell@wv.gov (304) 356-4394
Erikah DeFrehn West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Clinical Advisor erikah.l.defrehn@wv.gov (304) 356-4231
Scott Eubank West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Evaluator/Research Specialist II Scott.S.Eubank@wv.gov (304) 356-4206
Stephanie Moore West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Associate Director stephanie.e.moore@wv.gov (304) 356-4224
Bijal Patel West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Epidemiologist bijal.patel@wv.gov (304) 356-4201
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Jessica Wright West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Director, Health Promotion & Chronic Disease Jessica.G.Wright@wv.gov (304) 356-4229
Dee Ann Price West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health Director of Quality deeann.price@wv.gov (304) 558-1700
Robin Seabury West Virginia Department of Health and Human Resources Bureau for Public Health rseabury@hsc.wvu.edu (304) 356-4415
Dan Christy West Virginia Health Statistics Center Director daniel.m.christy@wv.gov (304) 356-4186
Melissa Raynes West Virginia Office of Emergency Medical Services Director melissa.j.raynes@wv.gov (304) 558-3956
Sherry Rockwell West Virginia Office of Emergency Medical Services

     
Categorization sherry.l.rockwell@WV.gov (304) 581-2912

Barbara Miller West Virginia Office of Emergency Medical Services Lifestyle Intervention Specialist barbara.m.miller@wv.gov (304) 356-4447
Joyce Martin West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine Center for Rural and Community Health Administrative Assistant jmartin@osteo.wvsom.edu (304) 793-6571
Martha Power West Virginia University Hospital WVU Stroke Coordinator powerm@wvumedicine.org (304) 598-4000 ext 761
Krista Capehart West Virginia University, School of Pharmacy Clinical Associate Professor kdcapehart@hsc.wvu.edu (304) 347-1385
Adam Baus West Virginia University, School of Public Health Research Assistant Professor abaus@hsc.wvu.edu (304) 293-1803
Susie Fullerton Wheeling Hospital Chest Pain Coordinator sfullerton@wheelinghospital.org (304) 280-5821
Patricia "Tish" Holden Wheeling Hospital R.N.,B.S.N. Quality Coordinator pholden@wheelinghospital.org (304) 243-7116
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